1.00 2  1550.0085612A  1,550.0017  0.00KURTI PANT  MALAI  1,895.00

1.00 3  850.005386930  850.0017  0.00LAIDES JEANS FIONA  850.00

1.00 4  800.0081568A  800.0017  0.00KURTI  KURTI 620419  1,095.00

1.00 5  1500.0081101A  1,500.0017  0.00KURTI PANT  GKA  048/1  2,250.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

6795.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  6795.00Total  8685.00